15 Colors | 1 Size | 1 Finish

- CHROMATI
PORCELAI




: Y. ) & .‘4

: GRTGIOlLATTEMG%!‘i \

NEMO HARLY

TILE + STONE CHROMATIC LOOK PORCELAIN SUBWAY TILE



V3/V4 Variation

HARLY

Harly is a glazed porcelain
with an imperfect beauty
inspired by the traditional
characteristics of handmade
ceramic. The sinuous surface
and slightly irregular edges
enrich those characteristics,
where each tile is unique
in dimension and in the
movement of the surface. The
recommended grout joint for
Harly is between 1/8” to 1/4”
due to the irregular sizing of
each tile.
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NEMO HARLY

TILE + STONE CHROMATIC LOOK PORCELAIN SUBWAY TILE



NEMO

TILE + STONE

Technical Information

Type Porcelain Stain resistance Resistant
Water absorption Eb<0.5% DCOF >0.42
Frost resistance Resistant Chemical resistance Resistant
Thickness 8.5mm Shade Variation V3, V4

Packing Information

SIZE

PCS/Box

SF/Box

LBS/Box

Boxes/Pallet

SF/Pallet

LBS/Pallet

2x6

78

6.30

30.64

125

787.11

2967.42

2% 6"

\

Jolly 0.4"x 12"

HARLY

CHROMATIC LOOK PORCELAIN SUBWAY TILE



