











V3/V4 Variation

HARLY

Harly is a glazed porcelain with an imperfect beauty inspired by the traditional characteristics of handmade ceramic. The sinuous surface and slightly irregular edges enrich those characteristics, where each tile is unique in dimension and in the movement of the surface. The recommended grout joint for Harly is between 1/8" to 1/4" due to the irregular sizing of each tile.







Technical Information						
Туре	Porcelain	Stain resistance	Resistant			
Water absorption	Eb<0.5%	DCOF	>0.42			
Frost resistance	Resistant	Chemical resistance	Resistant			
Thickness	8.5mm	Shade Variation	V3, V4			

A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT

Packing Information									
SIZE	PCS/Box	SF/Box	LBS/Box	Boxes/Pallet	SF/Pallet	LBS/Pallet			
2x6	78	6.30	30.64	125	787.11	2967.42			

Size

2" x 6"



